
PRICE GUIDE
2018

MONOBLOCK PROGRAM
HC

ML-X
M-X
VPS
S17

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$1,700

$1,800

$1,900

$2,000

$2,100

$2,200

CG
LC2
ML-R

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$1,500

$1,600

$1,700

$1,800

$1,900

$2,000

LC
GNS

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$1,300

$1,400

$1,500

$1,600

$1,700

$1,800

ABT

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

n/a

n/a

n/a

$1950

n/a

n/a

NOVITEC
NV1

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

n/a

$2500

$2750

n/a

n/a

n/a

NOVITEC
NV2

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

n/a

n/a

$1900

$2000

n/a

n/a

TK20

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$1900

$2000

$2100

$2200

$2300

$2400

URBAN
UV1
UV2

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

n/a

n/a

n/a

$2000

$2100

$2200

Wheel Size
(ALL WIDTHS)

19”

20”

21”

22”

23”

24”

MONOBLOCK WHEEL OPTIONS

P/N Wheel Option Description MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

W01 Infini-lip Seamless and unobstructed transition from the wheel
face to barrel (Only available for Precision Series)

$250

W02 Vehicle Tailored Engineering Vehicle specific concave profile and
FEA weight optimization $200

W03 Lightening Pockets Weight reducing pockets milled into the back pad
of the wheel $100

W04 OEM Lug Bolts/Nuts Machine lug holes for use with OEM lug fasteners $100

W05 OEM Center Cap Machine cap detail for use with OEM center cap $125

W06 Center Lock Entire wheel design modified for
center lock application (Requires Lightning Pockets / Option W03)

$125

W07-A Cap Finish - Standard Option 1: Polished / Brushed with red ‘V’ shield Included

W07-B Cap Finish - Color Matched Option 2: Color matched to wheel with red ‘V’ shield $30

W08 Personalized Engraving Personalized note on the inner lip $30

W09 Exposed Engraving Wheel specs engraved on outer lip (Available for LC, LC2, ML-X, and ML-R) $30

W10 Color Matched Weights Wheel weights color matched to finish of wheel $30

W11-A 10 Day Rush (Solid) 10 business day rush for solid color CALL

W12-B 12 Day Rush (Transparent) 12 business day rush for transparent color CALL

MONOBLOCK FINISH OPTIONS

P/N Description MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

F01 Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat Included

F02 Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $300

F03 Polished / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $300

F04 Polished / brushed face / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $375

F06 Polished / brushed barrel / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $350

F08 Polished / brushed face and barrel / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $400

AVAILABLE MONOBLOCK FORGINGS

Wheel Size 8.5” 9” 9.5” 10” 10.5” 11” 11.5” 12” 12.5” 13”

19” x x x x x x x

20” x x x x x x x x x x

21” x x x x x x x x x x

22” x x x x x x x x x

23” x x x

24” x

3-PIECE PROGRAM
HC
M-X
S17

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$2,100

$2,200

$2,300

$2,400

$2,500

$2,700

CG

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$1,900

$2,000

$2,100

$2,200

$2,300

$2,500

ERA

MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

$1,700

$1,800

$1,900

$2,000

$2,100

$2,200

Wheel Size
(ALL WIDTHS)

18”

19”

20”

21”

22”

24”

3-PIECE WHEEL OPTIONS

P/N Wheel Option Description MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

W03 Lightening Pockets Weight reducing pockets milled into the
back pad of the wheel $100

W04 OEM Lug Bolts/Nuts Machine lug holes for use with OEM lug fasteners $100

W05 OEM Center Cap Machine cap detail for use with OEM center cap $125

W06 Center Lock Entire wheel design modified for center lock
application (Requires Lightning Pockets / Option W03)

$100

W07-A Cap Finish - Standard Option 1: Polished / Brushed with red ‘V’ shield Included

W07-B Cap Finish - Color Matched Option 2: Color matched to wheel with red ‘V’ shield $30

W15-A Fasteners - Standard Stainless Steel Included

W15-B Fasteners - Custom Any solid or transparent color powder coat $100

3-PIECE FINISH OPTIONS

CENTER

P/N Description MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

F01 Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat Included

F02 Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $300

F03 Polished / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $300

F04 Polished / brushed face / gloss clear powder coat $375

INNER

P/N Description MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

FIS-A Satin Black Included

FIS-B Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat $100

FIS Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $150

OUTER (LIP)

P/N Description MSRP
(PER WHEEL)

FOS Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat Included

FOB Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $175

FOP Polished / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat $175


