

PRICE GUIDE 2018



MONOBLOCK PROGRAM



3-PIECE PROGRAM

	HC ML-X M-X VPS S17	CG LC2 ML-R	LC GNS	АВТ	NOVITEC NV1	NOVITEC NV2	TK20	URBAN UV1 UV2
Wheel Size (ALL WIDTHS)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)
19"	\$1,700	\$1,500	\$1,300	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$1900	n/a
20"	\$1,800	\$1,600	\$1,400	n/a	\$2500	n/a	\$2000	n/a
21"	\$1,900	\$1,700	\$1,500	n/a	\$2750	\$1900	\$2100	n/a
22"	\$2,000	\$1,800	\$1,600	\$1950	n/a	\$2000	\$2200	\$2000
23"	\$2,100	\$1,900	\$1,700	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$2300	\$2100
24"	\$2,200	\$2,000	\$1,800	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$2400	\$2200

MONOBLOCK WHEEL OPTIONS					
P/N	Wheel Option	Description	MSRP (PER WHEEL)		
W01	Infini-lip	Seamless and unobstructed transition from the wheel face to barrel (Only available for Precision Series)	\$250		
W02	Vehicle Tailored Engineering	Vehicle specific concave profile and FEA weight optimization	\$200		
W03	Lightening Pockets	Weight reducing pockets milled into the back pad of the wheel	\$100		
W04	OEM Lug Bolts/Nuts	Machine lug holes for use with OEM lug fasteners	\$100		
W05	OEM Center Cap	Machine cap detail for use with OEM center cap	\$125		
W06 Center Lock		Entire wheel design modified for center lock application (Requires Lightning Pockets / Option W03)	\$125		
W07-A	Cap Finish - Standard	Option 1: Polished / Brushed with red 'V' shield	Included		
W07-B	Cap Finish - Color Matched	Option 2: Color matched to wheel with red 'V' shield	\$30		
W08	Personalized Engraving	Personalized note on the inner lip	\$30		
W09 Exposed Engraving		Wheel specs engraved on outer lip (Available for LC, LC2, ML-X, and ML-R)	\$30		
W10 Color Matched Weights		Wheel weights color matched to finish of wheel	\$30		
W11-A	10 Day Rush (Solid)	10 business day rush for solid color	CALL		
W12-B	12 Day Rush (Transparent)	12 business day rush for transparent color	CALL		

	MONOBLOCK FINISH OPTIONS				
P/N	P/N Description				
F01	Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat	Included			
F02	Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat	\$300			
F03	F03 Polished / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat				
F04	Polished / brushed face / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat	\$375			
F06	Polished / brushed barrel / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat	\$350			
F08	Polished / brushed face and barrel / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat	\$400			

	AVAILABLE MONOBLOCK FORGINGS									
Wheel Size	8.5"	9"	9.5"	10"	10.5"	11"	11.5"	12"	12.5"	13"
19"	x	x	x	×	×	х		x		
20"	х	x	x	×	×	х	х	x	х	x
21"	х	x	x	×	×	х	х	x	х	x
22"	x	×	×	×	×	x	x	×	х	
23"				×		х		x		
24"				x						

	M-X S17	CG	ERA
/heel Size	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)	MSRP (PER WHEEL)
18"	\$2,100	\$1,900	\$1,700
19"	\$2,200	\$2,000	\$1,800
20"	\$2,300	\$2,100	\$1,900
21"	\$2,400	\$2,200	\$2,000
22"	\$2,500	\$2,300	\$2,100
24"	\$2,700	\$2,500	\$2,200
	3-F	PIECE WHEEL OPTIONS	

	3-PIECE WHEEL OPTIONS					
P/N	Wheel Option	Description	MSRP (PER WHEEL)			
W03	Lightening Pockets	Weight reducing pockets milled into the back pad of the wheel	\$100			
W04	OEM Lug Bolts/Nuts	Machine lug holes for use with OEM lug fasteners	\$100			
W05	OEM Center Cap	Machine cap detail for use with OEM center cap	\$125			
W06	Center Lock	Entire wheel design modified for center lock application (Requires Lightning Pockets / Option W03)	\$100			
W07-A	Cap Finish - Standard	Option 1: Polished / Brushed with red 'V' shield	Included			
W07-B	Cap Finish - Color Matched	Option 2: Color matched to wheel with red 'V' shield	\$30			
W15-A	Fasteners - Standard	Stainless Steel	Included			
W15-B	Fasteners - Custom	Any solid or transparent color powder coat	\$100			

	3-PIECE FINISH OPTIONS				
	CENTER				
P/N	Description	MSRP (PER WHEEL)			
F01	Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat	Included			
F02	2 Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat \$300				
F03	Polished / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat \$300				
F04	Polished / brushed face / gloss clear powder coat	\$375			

	OUTER (LIP)			
P/N Description		MSRP (PER WHEEL)		
FOS	Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat	Included		
FOB	FOB Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat \$175			
FOP	Polished / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat	\$175		

INNER				
P/N	Description	MSRP (PER WHEEL)		
FIS-A	Satin Black	Included		
FIS-B	Any gloss, satin, matte or textured solid powder coat	\$100		
FIS	Brushed / gloss clear or transparent color powder coat	\$150		